

POST BOX NO. 10077
TEL. NOS.: +91 22 22197101
FAX :0091-22- 2207 1612 / 6772
Email: writetous@bbtcl.com
Website: www.bbtcl.com
CIN: L99999MH1863PLC000002



THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : 9, WALLACE STREET,FORT,
MUMBAI 400 001, INDIA.

14th February, 2024

BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI 400 001.
Scrip Code: 501425

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, 'G' Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI 400 051.
Scrip Code: BBTC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose e-copies of newspaper publication of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 published in Business Standard all India editions and Pratahkal on 14th February, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited

Murli Manohar Purohit
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: a/a

POST BOX NO. 10077
TEL. NOS.: 022-2219 7101
FAX: 0091-22-2207 1612 / 6772
Email: investorservices@bbtcl.com
Website: www.bbtcl.com
CIN: L99999MH1863PLC00002

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED
Registered Office: Commercial Union House, 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023
(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	5,978.07	7,203.59	6,214.86	19,023.11	18,076.53	24,458.75
2	Loss before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)	(4,301.80)
3	Exceptional items loss	-	-	-	-	-	(18,622.27)
4	Loss before tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)	(22,924.07)
5	Loss after tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)	(22,924.07)
6	Discontinued operations						
	a) (Loss)/profit before tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61	280.16
	b) Exceptional gain from sale of discontinued operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	24,372.51
	c) Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	(850.00)
	(Loss)/profit after tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61	23,802.67
7	Net (loss)/profit for the period / year	(3,144.41)	(2,234.65)	(2,639.40)	(7,161.40)	(6,575.74)	878.60
8	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period / year	(3,290.81)	(2,395.70)	(3,508.00)	(7,671.74)	(7,352.91)	301.67
9	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27
10	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	10,680.61	13,971.42	11,535.03	10,680.61	11,535.03	19,189.61
11	Securities premium account	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20
12	Net worth	12,076.88	15,367.69	12,931.30	12,076.88	12,931.30	20,585.88
13	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	39,958.66	68,712.43	1,02,994.92	39,958.66	1,02,994.92	95,200.89
14	Basic and Diluted earnings / (losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]:						
	a) Losses per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	(4.47)	(3.08)	(4.02)	(9.96)	(9.70)	(32.84)
	b) (Losses)/earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	(0.03)	(0.12)	0.24	(0.30)	0.28	34.10
	c) (Losses)/earnings per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	(4.50)	(3.20)	(3.78)	(10.26)	(9.42)	1.26
15	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
17	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.10)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.03)	0.01	0.16
19	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	(1.16)	(0.10)	(0.17)	(0.25)	0.02	0.59
20	Debt equity ratio (in times)	3.32	4.49	7.97	3.32	7.97	4.63

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the nine months and quarter ended 31 December 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,33,672.77	4,52,393.06	4,28,019.79	12,94,727.64	12,51,475.72	16,62,291.68
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	93,751.31	67,738.80	45,855.53	1,90,129.69	93,947.58	1,53,255.04
3	Exceptional items - (loss) / gain	(290.00)	(5,241.75)	37,560.00	(10,553.83)	37,560.00	(1,49,005.84)
4	Net profit for the period before tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	93,461.31	62,497.05	83,415.53	1,79,575.86	1,31,507.58	4,249.20
5	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	73,135.39	41,237.99	61,666.09	1,21,289.58	79,811.89	(77,172.17)
6	Discontinued operations						
	a) (Loss) / (Profit) before tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61	280.16
	b) Exceptional gain from sale of discontinued operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	24,372.51
	c) Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	(850.00)
	(Loss) / Profit after tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61	23,802.67
7	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income]	71,109.19	45,264.54	69,248.79	1,19,197.36	96,247.74	(30,599.01)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27
9	Reserves	4,41,297.99	3,97,645.67	5,55,976.89	4,41,297.99	5,55,976.89	4,01,835.49
10	Securities premium account	9,542.43	9,542.43	9,542.43	9,542.43	9,542.43	9,542.43
11	Networth	6,13,720.96	5,42,611.79	7,08,747.43	6,13,720.96	7,08,747.43	5,81,295.82
12	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	1,85,615.12	5,50,787.18	6,33,598.44	1,85,615.12	6,33,598.44	6,52,183.82
13	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt equity ratio	0.31	1.02	0.90	0.31	0.90	1.13
15	Basic and Diluted earnings / (losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]:						
	a) Earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	(0.03)	(0.12)	0.24	(0.30)	0.28	34.09
	b) Earnings per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	65.45	17.60	22.35	60.83	(9.91)	(274.17)
	c) Earnings per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	65.42	17.48	22.59	60.53	(9.63)	(240.08)
17	Capital redemption reserve	200.48	200.48	201.64	200.48	201.64	201.64
18	Debt redemption reserve	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62
19	Debt service coverage ratio	0.42	2.45	0.29	0.57	1.15	2.48
20	Interest service coverage ratio	20.26	5.87	5.70	7.36	2.57	5.17

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's website www.bbtcl.com
 - The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Corporation have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors on 13th February, 2024.

On behalf of the Board of
The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited
Ness Wadia
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13 February 2024

Indiabulls REAL ESTATE

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023
(₹ in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,118.5	1,082.6	1,484.7	4,292.1	5,155.5	6,484.7
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283.3)	(163.8)	(2,364.7)	(926.8)	(1,901.4)	(5,238.8)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period before Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283.3)	(163.8)	(2,364.7)	(7,217.5)	(1,901.4)	(5,626.7)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(385.0)	(182.3)	(2,367.8)	(7,360.7)	(2,318.2)	(6,075.9)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	75.1	266.5	(2,359.4)	(6,035.6)	(2,347.8)	(6,081.2)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(0.71)	(0.34)	(4.37)	(13.61)	(4.32)	(11.29)
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(0.71)	(0.34)	(4.37)	(13.61)	(4.32)	(11.29)

Notes to the consolidated financial results:

- The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023
(₹ in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	83.8	96.7	91.6	278.5	206.5	417.6
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.7)	(84.8)	(3,851.7)	(65.1)	(4,102.7)	(3,962.3)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.7)	(84.8)	(3,851.7)	(65.1)	(4,102.7)	(3,962.3)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.1)	(85.1)	(3,854.9)	(66.0)	(4,108.1)	(3,967.4)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	457.0	363.9	(3,942.5)	1,259.3	(4,414.8)	(4,492.3)
6	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.16)	(7.12)	(0.12)	(7.63)	(7.36)
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.16)	(7.12)	(0.12)	(7.63)	(7.36)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 per equity share)	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20
8	Other equity						66,320.10

Notes to the standalone financial results:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<https://indiabullsrealstate.com>) and on the website of BSE (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

Registered Office: Office No 01-1001, WeWork, Blue One Square, Udyog Vihar Phase 4 Rd, Gurugram, Haryana 122016
(CIN: L45101HR2006PLC095409)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13 February 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sachin Shah
Executive Director

ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L92132MH1982PLC028767
Regd. Office: 18th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013
Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: www.zee.com

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2023 Audited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations from continuing operations*	191,420	193,121	604,592	548,769	742,191	204,567	210,875	646,726	597,579	808,790
2	Profit for the period/year from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,155	31,847	59,130	92,811	101,984	14,248	28,974	51,785	76,047	80,355
3	Profit for the period/year before tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,121	14,950	30,606	68,260	35,298	8,214	12,077	26,712	51,496	46,807
4	Profit for the period/year before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	(72)	(3,455)	(5,901)	(8,303)	(20,690)
5	Profit for the period/year after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,631	8,946	21,740	51,489	16,388	5,334	5,703	18,709	32,427	25,138
6	Profit for the period/year after tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	520	(3,271)	(5,901)	(8,045)	(20,359)
7	Profit for the period/year (5 + 6)	7,631	8,946	21,740	51,489	16,388	5,854	2,432	12,808	24,382	4,779
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,899	8,888	20,847	50,365	15,180	6,792	5,340	13,611	34,902	14,477
9	Equity Share Capital	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)					961,518					1,062,581
11	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	0.79	0.93	2.26	5.36	1.71	0.56	0.59	1.95	3.38	2.62
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	0.79	0.93	2.26	5.36	1.71	0.56	0.59	1.95	3.38	2.62
12	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for discontinuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	0.05	(0.34)	(0.61)	(0.84)	(2.12)
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	0.05	(0.34)	(0.61)	(0.84)	(2.12)
13	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for total operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	0.79	0.93	2.26	5.36	1.71	0.61	0.25	1.33	2.54	0.50
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	0.79	0.93	2.26	5.36	1.71	0.61	0.25	1.33	2.54	0.50

*Excludes other income

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and [www.nseind](http://www.nseindia.com)

महावितरण कर्मचाऱ्यांसाठीचा कौटुंबिक स्नेहमेळावा उत्साहात; दीड हजार जणांचा सहभाग

कल्याण, दि. १३ (वार्ताहर) : अत्यावश्यक सेवेतील वीज कर्मचाऱ्यांना रोजच्या ताण-तणावातून काही क्षण विरंगुळा मिळावा या उद्देशाने महावितरणकडून वर्षातून दोनदा कौटुंबिक स्नेहमेळाव्याचे आयोजन करण्यात येते. त्यानुसार कोंकण प्रादेशिक विभाग, कल्याण परिमंडल तसेच कल्याण एक आणि दोन मंडल कार्यालयांतर्गत कार्यरत कर्मचारी व त्यांच्या कुटुंबियांसाठी उंबडें येथील गावदेवी क्रीडांगणात सोमवारी (१२ फेब्रुवारी) आयोजित कौटुंबिक स्नेहमेळावा उत्साहात संपन्न झाला. जवळपास दीड हजार कर्मचारी व कुटुंबियांनी या स्नेहमेळाव्यात सहभाग नोंदवत कार्यक्रमाचा आनंद घेतला.



अभियंता औदेंकर यांच्यासह वरिष्ठ अधिकाऱ्यांच्या सहभागातून 'शोले' सिनेमाच्या धर्तीवर सादर केलेल्या नाट्याने उपस्थितांची वाहवा मिळवली. तर कल्याण मंडल एककडून अधीक्षक अभियंता दीपक पाटील व त्यांच्या सहकाऱ्यांनी सादर केलेल्या छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराजांवरील नाटकेने प्रेक्षकांना मंत्रमुग्ध केले. तर नुकत्याच छत्रपती संभाजीनगर येथे झालेल्या राज्यस्तरीय आंतरपरिमंडलीय क्रीडा स्पर्धेत तीन सुवर्ण आणि ७ रौप्य पदकांची कमाई करणाऱ्या कल्याण-रत्नागिरी परिमंडल संयुक्त संघातील खेळाडूंचा यावेळी विशेष सन्मान करण्यात आला.

या कार्यक्रमाला अधीक्षक अभियंते अनिल घोरे, निलकमल चौधरी, दीपक पाटील, दिलीप भोळे, विजय मोरे, संदीप पाटील, महेश अचिनमाने, महाव्यवस्थापक अनिल बन्हाटे, उप महाव्यवस्थापक योगेश खैरनार यांच्यासह नियमित व बाह्यस्रोत कर्मचारी, अधिकारी, अभियंते व त्यांचे कुटुंबिय उपस्थित होते.

कल्याण परिमंडलाचे मुख्य अभियंता धनंजय औदेंकर यांच्या संकल्पनेतून स्नेहमेळाव्यात व्यावसायिक कार्यक्रमाऐवजी महावितरणचे कर्मचारी आणि त्यांच्या कुटुंबियांच्या कला-गुणांना संधी देण्यात आला. त्यांच्या या संकल्पनेला मूर्त रूप देताना कर्मचारी आणि कुटुंबियांनीही व्यावसायिक कार्यक्रमाच्या तोंडीच्या सादरीकरणाने उपस्थितांना खिळवून ठेवले. या कार्यक्रमात जवळपास १५० कर्मचारी व त्यांच्या कुटुंबियांनी विविध मराठी-हिंदी गिते, अभिनय, नाटिका आणि कला सादर केल्या. कल्याण परिमंडलाकडून मुख्य

BACIL PHARMA LIMITED						
CIN : (L24200MH1987PLC043427)						
Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI: 400001						
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDING ON 31/12/2023						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/12/2022 (Un-audited)	9 months ended 31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	9 months ended 31/12/2022 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income	3.29	0.20	10.93	10.61	11.46
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.44)	(4.45)	(1.85)	(2.59)	(10.19)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.44)	(4.45)	(1.85)	(2.58)	(10.19)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	0.05	8.01	14.44	10.69	(12.50)
5	Equity Share Capital	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					(542.77)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.17)
2.	Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.17)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

Date: 13.02.2024
Place: Mumbai

CORRIGENDUM TO THE LETTER OF OFFER WITH RESPECT TO THE OPEN OFFER TO THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF	
AKM CREATIONS LIMITED	
("TARGET COMPANY") (FORMERLY KNOWN AS AKM LAKE AND EMBROTEK LIMITED)	
Regd office: C-110 G/F Bholu Nath Nagar, Shahdara Delhi, East Delhi - 110032	
Website: www.akmlake.com	
Open offer for the acquisition of 22,39,166 (Twenty-Two Lakh Thirty-Nine Thousand One Hundred and Sixty-Six Only) Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each, representing 26.00% of the total Equity and voting Share Capital of the Target Company by Arhat Touch Private Limited (herein after collectively referred as "Acquirer") at a price of Rs. 15/- (Rupees Fifteen Only) per fully paid-up Equity Share (the "Offer Price") payable in Cash pursuant to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as amended from time to time ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations").	
This Corrigendum (the "Corrigendum") to the Letter of Offer ("LOF") dated February 07, 2024, sent to Securities and Exchange Board of India is being issued by Fast Track Finsec Private Limited ("Manager to the Offer"), for and on behalf of Arhat Touch Private Limited ("The Acquirer").	
This Corrigendum is to be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with the LOF. Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Corrigendum shall have the same meaning assigned to such terms in the LOF (as the case may be), unless otherwise specified.	
The shareholders of AKM Creations Limited are requested to note the developments/ amendments with respect to and in connection with Open Offer are as under: BSE Limited shall be the Designated Stock Exchange for the purpose of tendering Shares in the Open Offer. Equity shares of Target Company are listed on SME Platform of BSE Limited. At present the bid lot is of 3000 Equity Shares and hence bids in the open offer can be made for a minimum of 3000 Equity Shares and in multiples of 3000 Equity Shares thereafter.	
Except as detailed in this Corrigendum, all other terms of the PA, DPS, DLOF & LOF (as the case may be) remain unchanged.	
The Acquirers accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Corrigendum to LOF (as the case may be) also for the fulfillment of the obligations of the Acquirers laid down in the Regulations, as amended from time to time.	
A copy of this Corrigendum to LOF will be available on SEBI's website - www.sebi.gov.in; BSE's website www.bseindia.com; and on Lead Manager website - www.ftfinsec.com;	
ISSUED BY MANAGER TO THE OFFER FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER	
	FAST TRACK FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED Office No. V-116, First Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 Telephone: +91-11-43029809 Email: mb@ftfinsec.com, Website: www.ftfinsec.com Contact Person: Mr. Vikas Kumar Verma SEBI Reg. No: INM00012500 CIN: U65191DL2010PTC200381
Date: 13.02.2024, Place: New Delhi	

QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN:L35999MH1980PLC304763				
416, HUBTOWN SOLARIS, N S PHADKE ROAD, OPP-TELLI GALLI, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI - 400069, IN				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023				
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
		Current Quarter ending 31-12-23	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31-12-22	Year ending 31-03-23
1	Total Income from Operations	-	4.80	16.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	336.29	9.58	1.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	336.29	9.58	1.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.28	9.58	1.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	325.28	9.58	1.79
6	Equity Share Capital	30.35	30.35	30.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(1,395.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	10.73	0.32	0.06
	2) Diluted:	10.73	0.32	0.06

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.qdvl.in)

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
HIMALAY DASSANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00622736

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 13.02.2024

GANON PRODUCTS LIMITED						
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GANON TRADING AND FINANCE CO. LIMITED)						
Regd. Off. Office No 304, 3rd Floor Kodal Chamber, Above Bharat Bank, Ghatkopar East- 400077						
CIN No: L51900MH1985PLC036708 Tel No : 022-61340914, Fax No: 022 61340920						
E-mail: ganonproducts@gmail.com/ganontrading@gmail.com; Website: www.ganonproducts.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Annual	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	37.37	1003.22	536.05	1,906.78	1409.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.37	55.09	-4.50	48.61	1.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.37	55.09	-4.50	48.61	1.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.37	55.09	-4.50	48.61	1.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	10.37	55.09	-4.50	48.61	1.48
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	933.10	933.10	933.10	933.10	933.10
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	0.11	0.59	-0.05	0.52	0.02
	(b) Diluted	0.11	0.59	-0.05	0.52	0.02

NOTES:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 had been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and the same had been approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th February 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder, with effect from April 01, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.
- As the Company's business actually fall within a single primary business segment, the disclosure requirements of Ind-AS 108 in this regard are not applicable.
- Comparative financial information of the previous quarter / nine months have been regrouped and reclassified wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.
- The above results are also available on the Website of the Company i.e. www.ganonproducts.com and on website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Ravindra Gopale
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09436362

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February 2024

KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : Shop No 16, S 2nd Floor, Sej Plaza, Marve Road, Nr Nutan Vidya Mandir School, Malad West, Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400064.						
Email id: kachchinera@yahoo.in						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine Months ended (Unaudited)	Year ended (Audited)
		31 Dec 2023	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2022	31 Mar 2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	107.66	87.85	-	260.79	61.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	30.52	22.34	(9.39)	73.05	(2.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	30.52	22.34	(9.39)	73.05	(2.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	30.52	22.34	(9.39)	73.05	(2.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.52	22.34	(9.39)	73.05	(2.73)
6	Paid up equity capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	521.18	521.18	521.18	521.18	521.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(317.59)	(348.12)	(381.18)	(317.59)	(381.18)
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	0.58	0.42	(0.18)	1.38	(0.05)
	Diluted:	0.58	0.42	(0.18)	1.38	(0.05)

Notes:

The above is the extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.kachchinera.com).

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED
Sd/-
DAKSHNARENDRABHAI TRIVEDI
DIRECTOR
DIN: 05226554

Place: JAMNAGAR
Date : 13.02.2024

DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED							
(Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)							
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697							
Regd. Office: 8 th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.							
Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2023							
(Rs. in Million)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	256.59	256.57	244.66	770.33	718.16	995.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	55.58	60.22	40.52	180.26	138.04	214.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	33.42	39.02	24.11	117.67	98.93	150.42
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	33.34	36.58	23.58	115.63	96.43	146.95
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	111.28	111.28	111.28	111.28	111.28	111.28
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,955.70
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of INR 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (INR)	* 3	* 3.51	* 2.17	* 10.57	* 8.89	13.52
	(b) Diluted (INR)	* 3	* 3.51	* 2.17	* 10.57	* 8.89	13.52

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com.
- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)
Sd/-
SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU
CHAIRMAN
01729176

DATE: 13.02.2024
PLACE: NOIDA

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED						
Registered Office : Commercial Union House, 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023						
(Rs in lakhs unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	5,978.07	7,203.59	6,214.86	19,023.11	18,076.53
2	Loss before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)
3	Exceptional items loss	-	-	-	-	(18,622.27)
4	Loss before tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)
5	Loss after tax from continuing operations	(3,124.75)	(2,154.09)	(2,806.51)	(6,948.53)	(6,771.35)
6	Discontinued operations					
	a) (Loss)/profit before tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61
	b) Exceptional gain from sale of discontinued operations (net)	-	-	-	-	24,372.51
	c) Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(850.00)
	(Loss)/profit after tax from discontinued operations	(19.66)	(80.56)	167.11	(212.87)	195.61
7	Net (loss)/profit for the period / year	(3,144.41)	(2,234.65)	(2,639.40)	(7,161.40)	(6,575.74)
8	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period / year	(3,290.81)	(2,395.70)	(3,508.00)	(7,671.74)	(7,352.91)
9	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27
10	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	10,680.61	13,971.42	11,535.03	10,680.61	11,535.03
11	Securities premium account	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20
12	Net worth	12,076.88	15,367.69	12,931.30	12,076.88	12,931.30
13	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	39,958.66	68,712.43	1,02,994.92	39,958.66	1,02,994.92
14	Basic and Diluted earnings / (losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end]:					
	a) Losses per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	(4.47)	(3.08)	(4.02)	(9.96)	(9.70)
	b) (Losses)/earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	(0.03)	(0.12)	0.24	(0.30)	0.28
	c) (Losses)/earnings per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	(4.50)	(3.20)	(3.78)	(10.26)	(9.42)
15	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
17	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	Debt service coverage ratio (in times)	(0.10)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.03)	0.01
19	Interest service coverage ratio (in times)	(1.16)	(1.0)	(1.17)	(0.25)	0.02
20	Debt equity ratio (in times)	3.32	4.49	7.97	3.32	7.97

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the nine months and quarter ended 31 December 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,33,672.77	4,52,393.06	4		